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TECHNOLOGY

Technical Information of MSA-2111-TR2G

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Noise Figure

Frequency

MSA-2111-TR2G

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
AMP MMIC S| BIPOLAR SOT-143

500 pcs in stock

MSA-2111-TR2G.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

MSA-2111-TR2G Category

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Tape & Reel (TR)

Description

Quantity Available

29V~43V Test Frequency
SOT-143-4 Series

ISM, PCS, WLL, 802.16/WiMax Packaging
TO-253-4, TO-253AA P1dB

3.3dB Gain

OHz ~ 500MHz Current - Supply

MSA-2111-TR2G Details PDF

—
GET A QUOTE
RF/IF and RFID

500

900MHz

Tape & Reel (TR)
10dBm (10mW)
16dB ~ 17.5dB

15mA ~ 30mA

AMP MMIC SI BIPOLAR SOT-143

MSA-2111-TR2G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MSA-2111-TR2G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MSA-2111-TR2G Avago
Technologies (Broadcom Limited) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MSA-2111-TR2G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MSA-2111-TR2G
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MSA-2111-TR2G Stock
MSA-2111-TR2G Inventory
Inquiry MSA-2111-TR2G

MSA-2111-TR2G Datasheet

Part Number

MSA-3111-TR1

MSA-2111-TR1G

MSA-2086-TR1G

MSA-2743-TR1

MSA-2111

MSA-2086

MSA-28WSCR1.842G

MSA-2086-TR1

MSA-2111-TR1

MSA-2643-TR1G

MSA-2543-TR1G

MSA-2085-TR1G

MSA-2743-TR1G

MSA-2111-BLKG

MSA-3111-BLKG

MSA-2543-TR1

MSA-2086-TR2G

MSA-2086-BLKG

MSA-3111-TR2G

MSA-3111-TR1G

MSA-2111-TR2G Price
MSA-2111-TR2G Digikey
MSA-2111-TR2G Image

Download MSA-2111-TR2G Datasheet

Description

IC AMP RFIC BIPOLAR 50MA SOT-143

IC AMP MMIC BIPOLAR 40MA SOT-143

AMP MMIC S| BIPOLAR 86-SMD PLAST

MSA-2743-TR1 AVAGO

MSA-2111 SIRENZA

MSA-2086 Agilent

MSA-28WSCR1.842G N/A

MSA-2086-TR1 AVAGO

IC AMP MMIC BIPOLAR 40MA SOT-143

MSA-2643-TR1G AVAGO

MSA-2543-TR1G AVAGO

MSA-2085-TR1G AVAGO

MSA-2743-TR1G AVAGO

AMP MMIC SI BIPOLAR SOT-143

AMP MMIC SI BIPOLAR SOT-143

MSA-2543-TR1 Agilent

AMP MMIC SI BIPOLAR 86-SMD PLAST

AMP MMIC S| BIPOLAR 86-SMD PLAST

AMP MMIC S| BIPOLAR SOT-143

IC AMP RFIC BIPOLAR 50MA SOT-143

MSA-2111-TR2G Electronics
Supplier MSA-2111-TR2G

MSA-2111-TR2G Picture

Limited)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom

Manufacturer

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

AVAGO

SIRENZA

Agilent

N/A

AVAGO

Broadcom Limited

AVAGO

AVAGO

AVAGO

AVAGO

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Agilent

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

MSA-2111-TR2G Components
Order MSA-2111-TR2G Online

MSA-2111-TR2G PDF

Quantity

3034 pcs

3727 pcs

3000 pcs

3881 pcs

150 pcs

560 pcs

45 pcs

200 pcs

6000 pcs

46 pcs

855 pcs

400 pcs

1920 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2601 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

8000 pcs
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